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Ubersicht der Gesamtkosten der SofortmaBnahmen

MaBnahme

Kreuzacker 30/1
Ausstattung
Personal

NaturKita
Bauwagen (Kauf)
Erstausstattung/
Vorbereitungen
Personal

Neue StraBe
Ausstattung
Personal

ALSO
Erstausstattung

Summe
Summe/Jahr
Summe GesamtmaBnahmen

HH2021
vorhandene Mittel

investiv Konsumtiv

4.000 € 8.000 €

3.000 € 6.000 €

7.000 € 14.000 €

21.000 €

HH2022
vorbehaltlich der Freigabe
investiv Konsumtiv

10.000 € 20.000 €
175.000 €

75.000 €

65.000 €
119.000 €
-5.000 €
28.000 € 56.000 €
178.000 € 365.000 €
543.000 €
564.000 €




